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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKETIME          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Alec Hembree           M25-29        1/46        6:10        1:24       43:27        1:19       18:40     1:10:59
2     Jacob Burgener         M01-19         1/9        5:40        1:20       45:19        1:08       19:00     1:12:24
3     Tim Welzien            M35-39        1/49        6:41        1:36       43:52        1:20       19:16     1:12:43
4     Robert Taylor          M25-29        2/46        7:11        1:20       44:09        1:07       19:13     1:12:57
5     Dale Humphrey          M50-54        1/28        6:03        1:28       44:44        1:14       19:42     1:13:10
6     Paul Vanduyne          M35-39        2/49        6:56        1:37       45:28        1:09       18:10     1:13:18
7     Kenneth Laczkowski     M35-39        3/49        6:20        1:02       45:09        1:25       20:25     1:14:18
8     Julian Max Gaitan      M20-24        1/22        6:07        1:19       46:10        1:17       19:31     1:14:22
9     Jude Mariutto          M20-24        2/22        6:34        1:33       46:42        1:23       18:31     1:14:41
10    Dustin Maher           M35-39        4/49        6:29        1:13       44:15        0:59       22:06     1:14:59
11    Josh Hunter            M25-29        3/46        6:30        2:11       43:57        1:59       21:00     1:15:34
12    Jeff Juntti            M50-54        2/28        7:26        1:26       44:30        1:21       21:03     1:15:45
13    Christopher McGovern   M40-44        1/35        7:34        1:27       44:56        1:05       21:06     1:16:07
14    Louis Lang             M25-29        4/46        6:40        1:45       45:58        1:48       20:08     1:16:17
15    James Gallagher        M45-49        1/29        7:19        1:12       45:38        1:04       21:08     1:16:19
16    Jeff Melcher           M50-54        3/28        8:15        1:27       44:18        1:15       21:26     1:16:38
17    Paul Juckem            M40-44        2/35        7:12        1:30       45:35        1:16       21:19     1:16:49
18    Matthew Ziehr          M30-34        1/41        6:55        1:33       47:55        1:16       19:19     1:16:57
19    Vince Dinkel           M20-24        3/22        6:35        1:05       48:21        1:26       19:43     1:17:08
20    Isaac Loegering        M20-24        4/22        6:35        2:10       45:33        1:37       21:23     1:17:16
21    Josh Rekoske           M30-34        2/41        6:30        1:26       46:29        1:38       21:18     1:17:21
22    John Patterson         M40-44        3/35        6:50        1:27       46:41        1:22       21:12     1:17:30
23    Denis Erokhin          M35-39        5/49        6:45        1:45       48:46        1:17       19:13     1:17:42
24    Matthew Plummer        M35-39        6/49        6:36        1:18       47:41        1:17       21:01     1:17:52
25    Mark Agren             M40-44        4/35        7:09        1:36       47:41        1:18       20:35     1:18:18
26    Steve Lewandowski      M20-24        5/22        6:51        1:41       48:16        1:06       20:32     1:18:25
27    Maddy Blain            F25-29        1/39        6:59        1:03       48:10        1:05       21:13     1:18:29
28    Brian Biccum           M25-29        5/46        6:22        1:36       49:59        1:17       19:28     1:18:39
29    Scott Cannatelli       M40-44        5/35        7:18        1:35       46:54        1:23       21:32     1:18:40
30    Arlo Hartley           M55-59        1/22        6:56        1:12       48:41        1:15       21:42     1:19:45
31    Elliott Kerbel         M25-29        6/46        6:01        1:51       49:47        1:48       20:24     1:19:49
32    Mark Meyer             M50-54        4/28        7:20        1:24       47:02        1:37       22:56     1:20:18
33    Steve Troestler        M55-59        2/22        7:19        1:39       48:27        1:21       21:44     1:20:28
34    Jess Barrett           F35-39        1/39        6:16        1:43       50:29        1:23       20:51     1:20:40
35    Erik Strahler          M35-39        7/49        8:42        1:57       45:50        1:38       22:52     1:20:57
36    Caleb Walk             M30-34        3/41        6:31        1:05       51:23        1:17       20:43     1:20:58
37    Tony Dargiewicz        M35-39        8/49        7:24        1:21       48:49        1:11       22:18     1:21:01
38    Jane Landretti         F40-44        1/22        7:18        2:02       48:24        1:41       22:08     1:21:31
39    Timothy Hughes         M45-49        2/29        7:37        1:31       49:17        1:24       21:47     1:21:34
40    Wynn Davies            M55-59        3/22        7:15        1:49       47:58        1:07       23:32     1:21:38
41    Bryce Welch            M30-34        4/41        6:56        3:04       49:32        1:51       20:23     1:21:43
42    Storm Schmitt          CLY           1/19        6:56        1:47       49:34        1:21       22:10     1:21:46
43    David Mencel           M35-39        9/49        7:30        1:44       49:29        1:33       21:42     1:21:58
44    Ken Ellingsen          M20-24        6/22        7:10        1:49       48:49        1:26       22:52     1:22:04
45    Jim Stitt              M35-39       10/49        7:11        1:55       49:24        1:19       22:24     1:22:11
46    Julie Mencel           F35-39        2/39        6:37        2:29       49:23        1:28       22:19     1:22:15
47    Alex Kraft             M25-29        7/46        6:55        1:17       49:53        1:04       23:19     1:22:25
48    Andrew Haas            M35-39       11/49        6:44        1:27       46:47        1:24       26:34     1:22:54
49    Luke Smetters          M35-39       12/49        6:38        2:05       49:07        1:16       23:50     1:22:54
50    Adam Rossing           M35-39       13/49        7:35        1:54       50:56        1:24       21:15     1:23:03
51    Tim Kurth              M45-49        3/29        7:06        1:51       48:56        1:48       23:25     1:23:04
52    Stephen Almasi         M35-39       14/49        7:38        1:16       52:24        1:17       20:39     1:23:12
53    Van Hilleshiem         M50-54        5/28        8:36        2:27       47:23        1:49       23:11     1:23:24
54    Rob Waters             M25-29        8/46        7:36        2:31       49:24        2:26       21:59     1:23:53
55    Ben Kjorlie            M25-29        9/46        7:50        2:05       50:45        1:45       21:35     1:23:59
56    Ryan Auger             M40-44        6/35        7:40        2:01       50:10        1:34       22:40     1:24:02
57    Gerrit Bruni           M20-24        7/22        7:02        2:21       54:32        1:52       18:21     1:24:06
58    Ray Sweeney            M35-39       15/49        6:48        2:03       50:04        2:06       23:08     1:24:07
59    Denise Nechvatal       F40-44        2/22        8:32        1:24       49:12        1:22       23:57     1:24:25
60    Jennifer Peters        F30-34        1/28        6:40        2:10       52:06        1:03       22:33     1:24:30
61    Jacob Hobbie           M25-29       10/46        2:48        2:47       54:31        1:15       23:25     1:24:44
62    Eric Brown             M30-34        5/41        7:10        1:54       50:01        1:21       24:20     1:24:44
63    James Katzka           M50-54        6/28        7:31        1:46       50:02        1:09       24:22     1:24:49
64    Peter Buhr             M35-39       16/49        7:22        1:52       49:08        1:21       25:08     1:24:50
65    Phillip Kesling        M40-44        7/35        7:09        1:52       49:44        2:29       23:46     1:24:57
66    Sam Huber              M25-29       11/46        7:59        2:33       51:09        1:55       21:26     1:25:00
67    Shawn Tipple           M25-29       12/46        6:16        1:59       52:33        1:39       22:46     1:25:11
68    Christine Bruno        F25-29        2/39        6:24        1:43       53:44        1:41       21:43     1:25:12
69    Owen Bowie             M25-29       13/46        8:10        1:12       51:11        1:18       23:30     1:25:19
70    Kris Walker            M55-59        4/22        8:43        1:42       51:29        1:05       22:23     1:25:20
71    Kyle Peters            M30-34        6/41        7:35        3:02       50:45        1:14       22:50     1:25:24
72    Christian Pieper       M01-19         2/9        5:38        2:05       53:15        1:14       23:20     1:25:30
73    Denny Hoskins          M45-49        4/29        8:45        2:07       49:39        1:54       23:07     1:25:32
74    Matt Polzin            M40-44        8/35        7:10        1:41       53:08        1:36       22:02     1:25:35
75    Cody Tozer             M30-34        7/41        6:14        1:24       53:38        1:02       23:22     1:25:37
76    Kevin Greener          M55-59        5/22        7:45        1:56       51:24        1:40       23:09     1:25:52
77    Krist Poppe            M40-44        9/35        9:06        1:49       50:16        1:27       23:17     1:25:54
78    Philip Hughes          M25-29       14/46        7:33        1:54       51:07        1:35       23:54     1:26:01
79    Mark Schneider         M50-54        7/28        7:06        4:19       48:54        2:18       23:31     1:26:06
80    Joe Busch              M45-49        5/29       10:04        2:41       35:15        3:05       35:06     1:26:09
81    Michelle Brost         F45-49        1/19        7:04        1:35       52:11        1:26       24:03     1:26:16
82    Lucas Stangl           M40-44       10/35        6:34        1:53       54:08        0:59       22:52     1:26:24
83    Phillip Geiselman      M01-19         3/9        7:51        2:02       51:58        1:39       23:16     1:26:44
84    Joe Scanlin            M30-34        8/41        7:14        1:37       54:41        1:55       21:23     1:26:49
85    Toby Haines            M45-49        6/29        6:58        2:09       48:44        2:22       26:44     1:26:55
86    Scott Caldwell         M50-54        8/28        7:47        1:40       51:41        1:27       24:33     1:27:06
87    Jeff Durbin            M55-59        6/22        8:19        1:28       55:12        1:23       20:59     1:27:18
88    Karl Hanson            M40-44       11/35        7:29        2:29       52:53        1:55       22:37     1:27:21
89    Brad Geers             M25-29       15/46        7:23        1:33       48:08        1:05       29:27     1:27:33
90    Andrew Wolf            M30-34        9/41        8:41        2:24       52:18        1:18       23:09     1:27:48
91    Guy Olson              M60-64        1/14        7:08        2:20       52:20        1:32       24:30     1:27:48
92    Alex Gasper            M25-29       16/46        7:59        2:19       54:02        0:59       22:39     1:27:55
93    Michael Fischer        M35-39       17/49        8:45        1:48       51:33        1:47       24:17     1:28:07
94    Lauren Taylor          F25-29        3/39        8:08        1:26       53:53        1:09       23:57     1:28:31
95    Pete Mesner            M55-59        7/22        7:12        2:01       49:58        1:37       27:47     1:28:33
96    Alexander Grabowski    M01-19         4/9        8:01        2:02       56:24        2:08       20:13     1:28:47
97    Craig Hotchkiss        M45-49        7/29        8:02        2:01       51:39        1:31       25:35     1:28:47
98    Michael Ferguson       M30-34       10/41       11:24        1:52       53:25        1:58       20:11     1:28:49
99    Christopher Mullen     M20-24        8/22        8:04        2:06       52:45        2:43       23:14     1:28:50
100   Alex Riniker           M30-34       11/41        7:40        2:21       54:39        1:57       22:21     1:28:55
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101   Kimberly Kershek       F35-39        3/39        8:06        1:50       53:59        0:57       24:17     1:29:07
102   David Fieldhack        M55-59        8/22        8:17        2:06       55:21        1:23       22:04     1:29:10
103   Ryan McAbee            M35-39       18/49        8:39        2:22       52:20        2:06       23:47     1:29:12
104   Randi Smith            ATH           1/25        6:00        1:47       54:14        1:26       25:50     1:29:14
105   Joshua Krick           M35-39       19/49        7:22        2:05       52:50        1:52       25:11     1:29:19
106   Adam Kurdziel          M35-39       20/49        7:45        1:29       52:45        2:07       25:20     1:29:24
107   Brandon Czekay         M25-29       17/46        9:09        2:15       53:11        1:05       23:47     1:29:24
108   Kristofer Kinser       M30-34       12/41        6:59        2:17       53:17        1:57       25:00     1:29:28
109   Ashley George          F01-19         1/6        5:38        1:24       56:31        1:28       24:30     1:29:29
110   Angie Kaiser           F30-34        2/28        7:48        1:51       55:16        1:27       23:09     1:29:29
111   Dustin Johnston        M30-34       13/41        7:18        1:37       56:52        1:12       22:34     1:29:30
112   Christopher Henchen    M30-34       14/41        7:59        1:53       54:27        1:20       23:57     1:29:35
113   Lucas Towne            M45-49        8/29        8:11        2:30       52:45        1:59       24:14     1:29:36
114   Brian Van Zante        M45-49        9/29        8:43        2:05       54:13        1:21       23:26     1:29:46
115   Brian Pittelli         M35-39       21/49        6:32        3:08       56:26        1:39       22:06     1:29:49
116   Michael Wolf           M35-39       22/49        8:06        2:24       54:41        1:29       23:22     1:30:00
117   Jed Downs              CLY           2/19        9:07        2:53       52:42        1:34       23:56     1:30:11
118   Bennett Strand         M20-24        9/22        7:57        3:02       53:35        3:29       22:45     1:30:46
119   Nicole Oschmann        F30-34        3/28        8:10        1:46       55:49        1:30       23:38     1:30:51
120   Jeffrey Willers        M45-49       10/29        7:55        1:58       53:44        1:44       25:32     1:30:51
121   Kathleen Marty         F40-44        3/22        8:24        2:03       53:14        1:43       25:43     1:31:04
122   Todd Deblois           M40-44       12/35        7:48        2:43       56:09        1:54       22:36     1:31:09
123   Patrick Blawat         M40-44       13/35        7:38        1:33       55:56        1:53       24:11     1:31:09
124   Jim Gorsline           M50-54        9/28        7:57        2:01       55:35        1:42       23:58     1:31:11
125   Preston Witt           M20-24       10/22        8:16        1:47       56:21        1:38       23:18     1:31:19
126   Anthony Evans          M55-59        9/22        8:59        2:02       52:31        2:02       25:48     1:31:21
127   Ian Smith              M25-29       18/46        7:44        2:58       54:19        2:21       24:02     1:31:22
128   Adam Scanlan           CLY           3/19        7:10        2:35       54:45        1:19       25:59     1:31:46
129   Margaret Laborde       F35-39        4/39        6:51        1:55       58:06        1:18       23:39     1:31:48
130   Steph Gaspers          F35-39        5/39        6:58        2:53       53:53        2:07       26:02     1:31:52
131   Joseph Lee             M25-29       19/46        8:10        2:18       54:30        1:51       25:10     1:31:58
132   Katharine Hatwich      F40-44        4/22        7:21        1:49       54:46        1:33       26:32     1:31:59
133   Fred Hinchcliffe       M50-54       10/28        8:30        2:44       56:37        2:19       21:56     1:32:04
134   Zachary Foy            M25-29       20/46        7:54        2:35       55:58        1:58       23:43     1:32:08
135   Hannah Wyland          F25-29        4/39        7:51        1:49       56:47        1:10       24:35     1:32:11
136   Jesse Wickizer         M35-39       23/49        8:04        5:15       55:01        1:54       22:00     1:32:12
137   Dustin Zebro           M25-29       21/46        8:14        1:45       57:53        1:12       23:15     1:32:17
138   Eric Kershaw           M30-34       15/41        7:16        1:31       53:56        1:19       28:19     1:32:19
139   Vincent Luchsinger     M30-34       16/41        8:01        2:30       53:29        2:20       26:02     1:32:20
140   Tessa Maher            F25-29        5/39        8:14        1:46       57:02        1:17       24:04     1:32:22
141   Rachel Lathrop         F45-49        2/19        9:51        2:02       53:07        1:28       26:09     1:32:34
142   Geoffrey Hoffman       M40-44       14/35        7:31        1:46       59:01        1:46       22:35     1:32:37
143   Robert Wichlacz        M30-34       17/41        7:34        2:09       55:33        1:33       26:07     1:32:54
144   Darcy Luoma            F45-49        3/19        8:23        2:08       53:30        1:20       27:41     1:33:00
145   Ross Glodowski         M30-34       18/41        7:59        2:57       54:06        1:59       26:03     1:33:02
146   Kevin Kruchten         M40-44       15/35        7:36        2:32       54:54        1:15       26:50     1:33:05
147   Alex Barkley           M25-29       22/46       10:39        2:12       56:14        1:56       22:06     1:33:05
148   Thomas Wise            M20-24       11/22        7:56        3:07       54:39        1:54       25:32     1:33:06
149   Shawn Harrigan         M45-49       11/29        9:13        2:32       54:04        1:47       25:39     1:33:13
150   Rachel Metz            F20-24        1/23        8:20        2:59       57:50        1:40       22:27     1:33:14
151   Hans Schiefelbein      M40-44       16/35        7:39        2:41       57:10        2:06       23:44     1:33:18
152   Mitchell Bricco        M20-24       12/22        6:15        2:53       57:19        1:57       24:57     1:33:19
153   Brita Loynachan        F50-54        1/15        8:48        1:31       54:17        1:29       27:15     1:33:19
154   Kim Neitzel            F50-54        2/15        8:13        2:24       54:13        1:42       26:50     1:33:21
155   Ethan Town             M20-24       13/22        8:09        2:01     1:01:25        1:05       20:46     1:33:24
156   Johan Den Boon         M50-54       11/28        9:32        1:36       58:35        1:27       22:18     1:33:25
157   Rob Brummond           CLY           4/19        8:42        1:32       58:09        1:26       23:40     1:33:26
158   Benjamin Wehmann       M35-39       24/49        8:36        2:18       50:28        1:34       30:33     1:33:28
159   Kristy Hopkins         F35-39        6/39        8:31        2:04       53:14        1:45       28:03     1:33:35
160   Brian Preisler         M25-29       23/46        7:51        3:17       57:23        1:25       23:42     1:33:36
161   Kristina Nardi         F35-39        7/39        9:08        1:58       55:22        1:41       25:31     1:33:39
162   Paul Castle            M40-44       17/35        5:46        2:10       57:47        1:18       26:48     1:33:47
163   William Kasper         M50-54       12/28        7:42        2:37       57:13        1:54       24:39     1:34:03
164   Brian Kerl             M40-44       18/35        8:30        2:13       56:38        2:01       24:46     1:34:06
165   Nathan Gray            M45-49       12/29        8:28        3:03       57:15        2:02       23:30     1:34:16
166   Matthew White          M40-44       19/35        8:23        2:01       57:11        1:42       25:02     1:34:17
167   Christopher Gutman     M50-54       13/28        8:53        3:29       55:23        2:04       24:35     1:34:22
168   Brian Donnelly         M55-59       10/22        9:01        2:18       54:14        1:35       27:24     1:34:30
169   Sam Ballweg            M35-39       25/49        6:46        2:41       58:47        1:41       24:39     1:34:31
170   Michelle Richards      F35-39        8/39        7:07        1:23       58:14        1:17       26:33     1:34:33
171   Steve Tardif           M45-49       13/29        8:15        2:37       52:24        2:02       29:25     1:34:41
172   Kenneth Hrabe          M30-34       19/41        7:32        1:50       59:05        1:46       24:43     1:34:54
173   John Ott               M20-24       14/22        9:44        2:58       57:35        1:41       22:59     1:34:56
174   Justin Riege           M35-39       26/49        6:17        2:26       59:02        2:17       25:00     1:34:59
175   Danielle Tronnes       F30-34        4/28        7:05        2:05       57:44        1:36       27:00     1:35:28
176   Steve Federwisch       M45-49       14/29        7:19        1:51       55:57        1:36       28:48     1:35:28
177   Curtis Everson         M40-44       20/35        9:40        2:20       56:35        2:07       24:50     1:35:30
178   Spencer Dean           M25-29       24/46       10:13        2:20       57:38        1:03       24:21     1:35:33
179   Emily Green            F45-49        4/19        7:45        2:23       57:30        1:38       26:40     1:35:54
180   Marc Jacobson          M40-44       21/35        7:25        1:42       57:41        1:14       28:06     1:36:07
181   Gregory Drexler        M50-54       14/28        8:43        3:07       59:33        1:33       23:13     1:36:07
182   Judson Ott             M55-59       11/22        9:59        2:45       57:33        1:38       24:18     1:36:12
183   Daniel Kaat            M70-99         1/5        8:46        1:31       59:24        1:31       25:08     1:36:17
184   Travis Dollak          M30-34       20/41        8:03        1:49     1:00:08        1:15       25:06     1:36:19
185   Jason Pitzer           M35-39       27/49        7:33        2:04       59:20        0:53       26:38     1:36:26
186   James Beier            M45-49       15/29        8:29        3:06       58:00        1:22       25:38     1:36:33
187   Ree Schilling          M25-29       25/46        7:56        2:53       58:31        1:38       25:38     1:36:34
188   Andrew Dries           M25-29       26/46       10:46        2:53       57:58        2:16       22:50     1:36:41
189   Jessica Wolf           F20-24        2/23        6:21        1:59     1:00:23        1:26       26:39     1:36:46
190   Alex King              M20-24       15/22        8:07        2:29       58:00        2:05       26:07     1:36:46
191   Chris Brannin          CLY           5/19        8:25        1:35       57:34        1:19       28:09     1:37:00
192   Ramzi Badr             M40-44       22/35        4:54        2:11     1:00:15        1:56       27:48     1:37:01
193   John Eaton             M50-54       15/28        8:25        2:32       58:23        2:07       25:37     1:37:02
194   Kerry Hicks            F50-54        3/15        7:43        1:29     1:01:46        1:29       24:39     1:37:03
195   Joe Fischer            M25-29       27/46       13:38        3:09       54:15        2:07       23:58     1:37:05
196   Megan Arce'            F35-39        9/39        7:12        2:21     1:01:14        2:03       24:23     1:37:10
197   Teagen Johnson         F30-34        5/28        9:34        2:02       56:55        1:28       27:29     1:37:26
198   Leslie Deuchars        F35-39       10/39        8:19        2:04       58:43        1:59       26:24     1:37:26
199   Craig Martyn           M45-49       16/29        8:42        3:36       57:50        2:20       25:03     1:37:29
200   Lance Horozewski       M40-44       23/35        8:23        2:57       59:02        2:10       25:04     1:37:33
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201   Kelly McWilliams       F35-39       11/39        7:58        2:20       58:40        1:59       26:41     1:37:35
202   Kevin Anderson         M25-29       28/46        8:14        2:31     1:00:13        2:06       24:35     1:37:38
203   Peter Chandler         M35-39       28/49        9:41        2:16       57:51        1:40       26:16     1:37:42
204   Christina Balcer       F25-29        6/39        8:21        2:29       58:39        1:58       26:19     1:37:45
205   Amy Gorrell            F45-49        5/19        9:29        3:00       55:51        2:06       27:21     1:37:45
206   Luke Bjorklund         M25-29       29/46        7:59        1:57     1:00:14        1:30       26:10     1:37:48
207   Shane Vandommelen      M01-19         5/9        8:21        1:46     1:02:38        1:04       24:17     1:38:04
208   Andrew Weinmann        M30-34       21/41        8:11        2:24       57:49        2:10       27:39     1:38:10
209   Tracy Drexler          F45-49        6/19        8:27        2:19       55:53        2:07       29:27     1:38:10
210   Doug Bohachek          M40-44       24/35        7:36        3:00       58:21        1:55       27:30     1:38:20
211   Maureen Ott            F55-59        1/11        9:21        2:24       57:09        2:03       27:27     1:38:23
212   Jered Tennant          M30-34       22/41        8:20        1:51       57:55        1:34       28:49     1:38:26
213   Kimberly Mather        F40-44        5/22       10:59        2:54       55:21        1:47       27:37     1:38:36
214   Dan Hosmanek           M60-64        2/14        8:01        2:12     1:00:51        1:36       26:05     1:38:43
215   William Markwardt      M60-64        3/14       10:25        2:08       58:56        2:06       25:11     1:38:44
216   Joseph Butler          CLY           6/19        7:24        3:20     1:00:56        2:01       25:07     1:38:47
217   Shaun Atkinson         M35-39       29/49       10:04        2:48       58:40        1:27       25:58     1:38:54
218   Aaron Kelly            M20-24       16/22       12:09        2:58       59:39        1:01       23:17     1:39:02
219   Matt Gullone           M35-39       30/49        9:47        2:29     1:01:21        1:11       24:19     1:39:06
220   Brad Bjorklund         M35-39       31/49        8:24        2:42     1:01:29        1:28       25:09     1:39:10
221   Jamie Steuart          F40-44        6/22        8:51        2:17       59:52        1:22       26:53     1:39:13
222   Chris McMenomy         M30-34       23/41        9:11        3:50       57:03        2:27       26:46     1:39:14
223   Pete Pronold           M60-64        4/14       10:13        1:40       52:06        2:55       32:27     1:39:19
224   Curt Stratton          M40-44       25/35        8:56        2:43       59:02        2:21       26:20     1:39:20
225   John Geers             M45-49       17/29        9:17        1:33       54:05        1:25       33:11     1:39:29
226   Zackery Turman         M25-29       30/46        8:53        2:33       57:43        2:03       28:21     1:39:30
227   Brooke Hoffman         F35-39       12/39        8:25        3:26       58:55        2:26       26:22     1:39:32
228   Tanya Sommerfeldt      F40-44        7/22        9:56        2:17       59:30        1:49       26:03     1:39:33
229   Michael Boos           M25-29       31/46        8:46        2:15     1:03:00        1:37       23:57     1:39:33
230   Steve Schauer          CLY           7/19        7:46        1:44       59:02        1:57       29:12     1:39:39
231   Brendan Cutrell        M20-24       17/22        9:09        2:18       58:24        1:01       28:52     1:39:41
232   Darrell Crowe          M50-54       16/28        8:20        3:29       58:54        3:04       26:01     1:39:46
233   Barak Tschirhart       M30-34       24/41        7:33        2:32     1:01:38        1:12       26:57     1:39:50
234   John Greenler          M60-64        5/14        8:38        4:20       55:57        2:32       28:28     1:39:53
235   Jesse Strebelinski     M40-44       26/35        8:57        3:11       58:36        2:12       27:13     1:40:07
236   Ariana Nyman           F25-29        7/39        8:47        2:45     1:02:41        1:04       24:52     1:40:08
237   Cooper Campbell        M20-24       18/22        8:07        2:21     1:01:29        1:58       26:21     1:40:14
238   Korie Huskey           M45-49       18/29        7:34        1:33     1:00:56        1:58       28:16     1:40:14
239   Mark Londa             M45-49       19/29        7:42        2:21     1:02:43        1:30       26:05     1:40:18
240   Dennis Shannon         M25-29       32/46        9:42        3:48     1:00:15        2:08       24:30     1:40:21
241   Brian Ball             M35-39       32/49        8:00        2:58     1:02:46        2:04       24:39     1:40:24
242   Cory Markwardt         M25-29       33/46        7:18        2:12     1:01:04        2:22       27:34     1:40:28
243   Denise Chapin          F35-39       13/39        9:43        3:50     1:02:39        1:02       23:25     1:40:36
244   Jeffrey Busse          M65-69         1/6        8:16        3:52       55:54        3:00       29:50     1:40:50
245   Kari Wagner            F40-44        8/22        8:41        3:01     1:01:39        2:31       25:05     1:40:54
246   David Braithwaite      M70-99         2/5        9:22        2:23       57:17        2:06       29:53     1:40:58
247   Valerie Walk           F30-34        6/28        9:04        2:04     1:03:29        1:09       25:24     1:41:09
248   Anne Earnheart         F35-39       14/39        9:32        2:45     1:02:44        2:12       23:59     1:41:10
249   Scott Lobianco         M30-34       25/41        7:48        4:06     1:03:52        3:15       22:23     1:41:21
250   Kayla McGehee          F25-29        8/39       11:07        3:14       58:15        2:22       26:29     1:41:24
251   Jared Koser            M30-34       26/41        9:35        3:02       57:42        2:18       28:55     1:41:29
252   Jenna Shephard         F30-34        7/28        9:02        2:02     1:01:48        1:22       27:19     1:41:31
253   Robyn West             F35-39       15/39        9:40        1:59       58:27        2:10       29:21     1:41:36
254   Tom Arra               M30-34       27/41        7:29        2:38     1:00:19        2:00       29:19     1:41:42
255   Robert Grant           M55-59       12/22       10:33        3:40       56:14        1:57       29:25     1:41:47
256   Kimberly Sebranek      F45-49        7/19        8:28        2:34     1:01:05        2:09       27:34     1:41:48
257   Deb Wohl               F25-29        9/39        8:00        3:11     1:02:20        2:20       26:03     1:41:51
258   Charles Ver Hoeve      M50-54       17/28        8:55        2:09     1:01:51        2:05       26:53     1:41:51
259   Amanda Walbrun         F20-24        3/23        8:24        2:54     1:04:15        1:13       25:08     1:41:52
260   Becky Berkan           F35-39       16/39        8:14        2:14       59:07        2:36       29:46     1:41:55
261   Jessica Bratsch        F35-39       17/39        7:29        2:19     1:00:31        1:47       30:00     1:42:04
262   Brian Foley            M40-44       27/35        8:17        3:13     1:01:41        1:41       27:14     1:42:05
263   Chris Hanna            M30-34       28/41        9:38        2:30       58:26        2:20       29:15     1:42:06
264   Adam Schuetz           M35-39       33/49        9:38        2:53     1:00:50        3:38       25:31     1:42:28
265   Cindy Richardson       F55-59        2/11        7:39        3:45     1:01:31        2:12       27:28     1:42:33
266   Emily Luchsinger       F25-29       10/39        9:37        2:48       57:05        2:51       30:17     1:42:35
267   Donald Pfotenhauer     M35-39       34/49        8:31        2:32     1:00:54        1:28       29:14     1:42:37
268   Nick Groher            M35-39       35/49        8:23        2:57     1:02:46        2:06       26:29     1:42:40
269   Matt Zblewski          M30-34       29/41        7:34        1:34     1:00:50        1:22       31:24     1:42:41
270   Timothy Tofte          CLY           8/19        9:49        2:22       58:21        1:48       30:29     1:42:47
271   Don Miller             M60-64        6/14       10:06        3:00       59:22        2:27       27:57     1:42:51
272   Erica Kack             F35-39       18/39        8:39        2:33     1:00:59        1:59       28:53     1:43:01
273   Eric Christensen       M50-54       18/28        9:57        3:44       58:52        2:03       28:28     1:43:02
274   Tami Fiala             F50-54        4/15        7:49        2:25       59:50        1:46       31:17     1:43:05
275   Michael Mathson        M25-29       34/46        8:23        2:52     1:05:04        1:20       25:34     1:43:11
276   Lukasz Zoromski        M20-24       19/22        8:16        2:25     1:03:33        2:20       26:39     1:43:12
277   Brooke Marten          F20-24        4/23        6:22        2:54     1:07:29        1:12       25:30     1:43:25
278   Krista Spiro           F45-49        8/19        9:04        3:28     1:03:17        1:12       26:28     1:43:27
279   Justin Nothem          M30-34       30/41        8:18        2:27     1:03:19        2:56       26:43     1:43:41
280   Sarah Faust            F40-44        9/22        8:52        2:39     1:01:17        1:41       29:20     1:43:46
281   Amy Groener            F30-34        8/28        8:26        2:39     1:04:18        2:19       26:14     1:43:54
282   Peggy Kerska           F55-59        3/11       10:51        3:54     1:03:28        1:10       24:34     1:43:55
283   Randy Zoran            M50-54       19/28       10:25        3:51     1:01:30        2:04       26:11     1:43:59
284   Bethany Hohenstein     ATH           2/25        7:16        2:37     1:00:03        1:14       32:54     1:44:02
285   Gary Sipsma            M60-64        7/14       10:06        3:31     1:00:47        1:55       27:50     1:44:07
286   Ryan Siuzdak           M25-29       35/46        8:24        3:33     1:04:18        1:53       26:01     1:44:07
287   Susanne Soppe          F60-64         1/7        8:37        2:08     1:04:38        1:56       26:51     1:44:08
288   Elizabeth Stokes       F55-59        4/11        9:58        2:24     1:00:57        1:26       29:27     1:44:11
289   Dan Tucker             M65-69         2/6       10:40        1:46       59:00        2:04       30:48     1:44:16
290   Leo Mikat-Stevens      M25-29       36/46        8:34        3:07     1:05:19        1:55       25:34     1:44:27
291   Milena Gillstrom       F40-44       10/22        8:54        2:47     1:01:10        2:19       29:19     1:44:27
292   Jorge Finol            CLY           9/19        8:36        3:21     1:00:56        2:23       29:13     1:44:27
293   Eva Clemens            F25-29       11/39        6:44        2:18     1:06:39        1:39       27:10     1:44:29
294   German Ibaceta         M35-39       36/49        7:37        3:31     1:01:21        2:49       29:14     1:44:31
295   Grace Li               ATH           3/25       13:02        5:25       49:05        1:47       35:20     1:44:37
296   Tim Leung              M40-44       28/35        8:55        2:21     1:03:20        1:54       28:12     1:44:40
297   Leslie Guttenberg      ATH           4/25        9:06        2:05     1:05:53        1:29       26:14     1:44:45
298   Andrew Szyman          M20-24       20/22        8:08        2:08     1:04:20        1:17       28:58     1:44:49
299   Zach McNally           M35-39       37/49        7:55        2:13     1:04:03        1:28       29:19     1:44:55
300   Chad Beres             M40-44       29/35        8:37        1:52     1:00:29        2:18       31:44     1:44:59
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301   Todd Mahoney           M35-39       38/49        9:04        3:56     1:03:48        2:58       25:17     1:45:00
302   Miroslav Kopal         M40-44       30/35        8:44        2:21     1:04:39        1:03       28:17     1:45:01
303   Ben Petzel             M25-29       37/46        9:35        3:59     1:07:00        1:15       23:23     1:45:09
304   Mark Creamer           M30-34       31/41        8:54        3:12     1:01:57        2:13       29:00     1:45:14
305   Suzanne Letellier      F50-54        5/15        8:24        2:06     1:01:52        1:28       31:26     1:45:14
306   James Hall             M45-49       20/29        8:42        2:59     1:00:28        2:15       30:59     1:45:20
307   Farhan Khatri          M40-44       31/35        8:59        2:21     1:01:38        1:54       30:30     1:45:20
308   Brian Mayer            M55-59       13/22       12:21        3:19     1:01:57        1:31       26:15     1:45:21
309   Tyler Novak            CLY          10/19        9:18        2:44     1:00:03        1:58       31:23     1:45:24
310   Kevin McCarthy         M45-49       21/29        9:48        2:30     1:00:38        1:52       30:41     1:45:26
311   Scott Mason            M50-54       20/28        8:03        2:13     1:04:42        1:59       28:34     1:45:27
312   Bethany Seeboth        F35-39       19/39        9:44        2:25     1:02:26        2:11       28:56     1:45:40
313   Jon Odorico            M55-59       14/22        9:59        3:34     1:00:17        2:05       29:52     1:45:44
314   Kirsten Heikkinen      F20-24        5/23        8:12        2:15     1:03:10        1:10       31:05     1:45:50
315   Kristin Preisler       F30-34        9/28        8:19        5:50       49:51        1:47       40:21     1:46:06
316   Christine Sinsky       F60-64         2/7        8:57        3:47     1:04:42        2:38       26:06     1:46:09
317   Zara Heesen            F35-39       20/39        8:41        2:28       59:18        2:25       33:23     1:46:15
318   Heather Sonley         F30-34       10/28        9:13        2:06     1:03:36        2:05       29:19     1:46:17
319   Heidi Hellenbrand      F01-19         2/6        6:37        1:45     1:09:21        1:30       27:11     1:46:22
320   Coleman Breunig        M30-34       32/41       10:48        3:12       59:51        2:14       30:29     1:46:31
321   Rebecca Hays           F50-54        6/15       10:36        4:44     1:01:49        2:39       26:49     1:46:34
322   Donald Patnode         M45-49       22/29        8:58        2:17     1:01:40        1:39       32:07     1:46:38
323   Austen Fuchs           CLY          11/19        9:43        2:50     1:03:57        2:35       27:39     1:46:41
324   Nicholis Schroeder     M30-34       33/41        8:08        2:03     1:04:22        2:22       30:05     1:46:58
325   Franny Donovan         F01-19         3/6        9:09        3:15     1:05:12        2:31       26:57     1:47:01
326   Ryan Hyland            M35-39       39/49        8:18        3:43     1:07:46        1:34       25:43     1:47:02
327   Tracy Westcott         F55-59        5/11        9:27        3:16     1:02:42        2:21       29:19     1:47:03
328   Lauren Flottorp        F25-29       12/39        9:14        3:32     1:03:43        1:31       29:06     1:47:05
329   Grant Siverhus         M20-24       21/22        9:36        1:49     1:08:52        2:21       24:35     1:47:10
330   Gillian Lowe           F25-29       13/39        7:55        1:58     1:06:52        1:48       28:40     1:47:11
331   Miles Brengle          M01-19         6/9        9:37        3:39     1:06:57        2:26       24:34     1:47:11
332   Ginger Mills           F30-34       11/28        9:27        3:02     1:02:56        1:55       29:58     1:47:16
333   Deanna Sanderson       F40-44       11/22        8:19        2:31     1:02:46        2:00       31:42     1:47:17
334   Willy Bowden           M45-49       23/29        9:28        3:45     1:03:25        1:50       29:18     1:47:44
335   Steven Sahyun          M50-54       21/28       10:02        3:38     1:04:21        1:33       28:15     1:47:48
336   Karianne Bauer         F35-39       21/39        9:24        2:40     1:08:49        1:35       25:22     1:47:48
337   Heidi Athas            F45-49        9/19        9:54        3:29     1:02:45        2:30       29:29     1:48:06
338   Marie Cencova          F40-44       12/22        9:50        2:05     1:00:26        2:06       33:42     1:48:06
339   Lane Peters            M35-39       40/49        9:32        4:02     1:00:39        2:11       31:56     1:48:18
340   Kirk Keller            M60-64        8/14       10:04        2:37     1:03:17        2:26       29:58     1:48:19
341   Brian Martin           M30-34       34/41       10:54        2:22     1:05:19        1:17       28:40     1:48:30
342   Carrie Green           F40-44       13/22       11:10        2:15     1:00:15        2:00       32:54     1:48:32
343   Caroline Kerbelis      F25-29       14/39        7:02        2:18     1:08:22        2:12       28:40     1:48:33
344   Erin Besaw             F25-29       15/39       10:41        2:30     1:04:34        1:45       29:06     1:48:34
345   Andrew Besaw           M45-49       24/29       14:55        3:38     1:01:07        2:05       27:06     1:48:49
346   Albert Sachs           M01-19         7/9        8:14        1:35     1:02:03        1:36       35:26     1:48:51
347   Ramona Villarreal      F60-64         3/7       10:43        3:31     1:03:08        2:06       29:53     1:49:19
348   William Graham         M35-39       41/49        9:05        3:02     1:09:41        1:43       25:59     1:49:28
349   Donna Harris           F40-44       14/22        9:21        1:43     1:04:54        2:14       31:27     1:49:38
350   Lauren Berg            F20-24        6/23        8:00        3:05     1:05:33        1:55       31:11     1:49:42
351   Julie Van Den Heuvel   ATH           5/25        8:22        2:38     1:03:10        3:02       32:37     1:49:46
352   Matthew Rockey         M35-39       42/49       11:51        8:48     1:04:12        2:30       22:31     1:49:50
353   Ann Vestle             F60-64         4/7        9:49        2:10     1:04:36        2:12       31:11     1:49:56
354   Beth Gullone           F35-39       22/39        9:05        2:30     1:08:09        1:44       28:29     1:49:56
355   Gary Henry             M60-64        9/14        8:37        1:38     1:02:28        1:39       35:38     1:49:58
356   Rebekah Babis          F25-29       16/39        9:58        2:23     1:01:58        2:18       33:40     1:50:15
357   Caitlin Ekberg         F01-19         4/6        7:23        3:44     1:08:29        1:34       29:10     1:50:17
358   John Winters           M60-64       10/14       11:50        3:39     1:05:30        1:49       27:47     1:50:33
359   James Pinnow           M55-59       15/22       12:31        2:57     1:05:23        1:53       27:51     1:50:33
360   Kelly Schmidt          F35-39       23/39        8:46        2:03     1:08:18        1:50       29:42     1:50:37
361   Autumn Mulhern         F20-24        7/23       15:56        3:27     1:00:18        2:15       28:53     1:50:47
362   Tom Voeck              M65-69         3/6       10:00        3:14     1:03:44        3:23       30:30     1:50:49
363   Spencer Smith          M25-29       38/46        4:48        3:04     1:10:07        1:15       31:39     1:50:51
364   Alyssa Weisensel       F20-24        8/23        9:50        2:42     1:06:13        2:26       29:50     1:50:59
365   Ann Arnold             F45-49       10/19       10:02        2:41       59:46        2:05       36:28     1:51:00
366   Jenny Bliefernicht     F35-39       24/39        9:47        2:57     1:04:45        1:37       31:59     1:51:03
367   Scott Shaheen          M25-29       39/46        9:25        2:42     1:03:44        2:05       33:10     1:51:03
368   Stuart Rogers          CLY          12/19        9:21        1:49     1:00:07        2:13       37:37     1:51:06
369   Michael Lobianco       M60-64       11/14       10:20        2:38     1:06:35        1:50       29:54     1:51:15
370   Sue Mayer              F55-59        6/11        9:10        2:35     1:05:34        2:34       31:29     1:51:19
371   Tiger Paton            F30-34       12/28        9:19        2:59     1:04:10        2:10       32:48     1:51:23
372   Elizabeth Miller       F25-29       17/39        8:56        3:14     1:06:56        2:10       30:20     1:51:33
373   David Peppler          M55-59       16/22       11:15        3:03     1:09:54        1:24       26:13     1:51:47
374   Genevieve Brady        F20-24        9/23        9:20        2:38     1:08:52        2:03       29:02     1:51:53
375   Paul Bauman            M50-54       22/28        9:33        2:28     1:08:31        2:11       29:13     1:51:54
376   Hannah Cole            F20-24       10/23        7:08        3:03     1:07:13        1:25       33:22     1:52:09
377   Nathan Boeckers        M30-34       35/41        8:26        2:22     1:10:02        2:12       29:11     1:52:11
378   Joseph Mionskowski     M45-49       25/29        8:36        4:33     1:03:38        4:27       31:02     1:52:14
379   Matt Hanley            M30-34       36/41        9:03        2:20     1:00:37        4:27       35:50     1:52:16
380   Laura Jones            F35-39       25/39        9:46        3:10     1:08:20        2:00       29:05     1:52:20
381   Nick Ferrentino        M25-29       40/46        4:15        3:33     1:13:36        1:47       29:37     1:52:46
382   Heather Rhead          ATH           6/25        9:49        2:02     1:06:02        2:23       32:37     1:52:51
383   Gregory Athas          M50-54       23/28       12:47        4:04     1:03:53        2:28       29:51     1:53:02
384   Greg Lammer            M55-59       17/22       10:57        1:59     1:01:39        1:35       36:58     1:53:06
385   Heather Bergelin       F20-24       11/23       11:13        5:27     1:06:41        2:35       27:13     1:53:07
386   Amy Thomson            F30-34       13/28        9:10        2:05     1:08:20        2:33       31:05     1:53:11
387   Jan Bublik             M45-49       26/29        8:56        3:26       58:45        3:42       38:26     1:53:13
388   Nicole Clemens         F40-44       15/22        8:36        3:12     1:06:11        2:50       32:50     1:53:36
389   Bobbi Forman           F50-54        7/15       10:14        2:42       59:11        3:45       37:53     1:53:43
390   Daniel Klawitter       M35-39       43/49        9:36        3:19     1:07:09        1:48       31:56     1:53:46
391   Ron Isola              CLY          13/19       10:52        3:31     1:02:34        2:51       34:17     1:54:03
392   Christine Samuelsen    F20-24       12/23        9:36        4:04     1:09:29        2:20       28:41     1:54:08
393   Brittni Marshall       F25-29       18/39        9:53        3:03     1:08:41        1:13       31:20     1:54:08
394   Mary Skemp             F50-54        8/15       10:21        3:09     1:07:58        1:50       30:56     1:54:12
395   Karl Frantz            M60-64       12/14        8:30        2:23     1:07:54        2:18       33:30     1:54:33
396   Thaddeus Hoening       M40-44       32/35       13:00        3:29     1:05:46        2:18       30:12     1:54:43
397   Amy Prunuske           ATH           7/25        9:45        2:21     1:07:02        1:43       33:55     1:54:44
398   Travis Soland          CLY          14/19        7:53        2:20     1:02:41        2:04       39:49     1:54:44
399   Fred Hemsath           M70-99         3/5        9:50        2:10     1:05:16        2:52       34:40     1:54:46
400   Keith Keppler          M50-54       24/28        7:39        2:28     1:08:22        1:45       34:34     1:54:46
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401   Amanda Scholl          F25-29       19/39       10:35        3:09     1:07:46        3:37       29:47     1:54:51
402   Gemma Pillsbury        F20-24       13/23        7:12        3:06     1:11:03        1:29       32:05     1:54:53
403   Adrienne Alimasa       F30-34       14/28       10:03        3:12     1:07:55        2:10       31:49     1:55:07
404   Mark O'Neill           M65-69         4/6       13:20       14:11       42:35        1:54       43:10     1:55:08
405   Lorna Granger          F65-69         1/1       10:56        2:16     1:08:09        2:45       31:12     1:55:16
406   Emily Radue            F01-19         5/6        9:45        3:15     1:04:11        1:41       36:28     1:55:17
407   Jovianne Schwibinger   F01-19         6/6        9:45        3:15     1:04:11        1:40       36:28     1:55:17
408   Julianna Durst         F40-44       16/22       14:22        3:50     1:08:41        2:48       25:39     1:55:19
409   Jamie Jones            M35-39       44/49        9:54        3:39     1:11:57        1:52       28:03     1:55:24
410   David Kurihara         M55-59       18/22        9:57        3:14     1:08:56        1:56       31:31     1:55:31
411   Cassidy Roth           F20-24       14/23        8:13        3:29     1:13:29        2:17       28:16     1:55:43
412   Jordan Bjorklund       M25-29       41/46        9:40        3:31     1:10:05        1:44       30:47     1:55:45
413   Paige Kostishak        F25-29       20/39        6:42        3:44     1:11:16        2:02       32:12     1:55:55
414   Mary Kok               F35-39       26/39        7:50        2:13     1:09:56        1:39       34:22     1:55:57
415   Patrick Hernandez      CLY          15/19        9:53        4:29     1:04:02        2:35       35:09     1:56:06
416   Phil Herlihey          M55-59       19/22        9:44        2:56     1:03:57        2:20       37:13     1:56:08
417   Vinay Talekar          M30-34       37/41       10:04        2:00     1:14:51        1:31       27:49     1:56:12
418   Brian Roth             M40-44       33/35       10:00        2:55     1:14:48        2:05       26:29     1:56:15
419   Ben Erlandson          M35-39       45/49       10:32        3:25     1:10:36        2:15       29:38     1:56:24
420   Marissa Martinie       F20-24       15/23       10:04        3:18     1:11:17        2:04       29:51     1:56:32
421   Emily Knittel          F20-24       16/23        8:52        3:04     1:05:09                 1:40:26     1:56:38
422   Marissa Riordan        F25-29       21/39        9:30        3:08     1:09:30        1:57       32:38     1:56:40
423   David Hendrickson      M55-59       20/22       11:09        3:49     1:04:28        4:51       32:28     1:56:44
424   Monica Kane            F25-29       22/39        7:56        2:51     1:13:51        1:25       30:47     1:56:48
425   Ryan Callan            M35-39       46/49       12:04       13:21     1:00:13        2:25       28:47     1:56:48
426   Alys Bergen            F60-64         5/7       10:50        2:58     1:09:28        2:07       31:33     1:56:55
427   Natasha Hagen          ATH           8/25       10:19        3:58     1:10:55        1:58       29:49     1:56:58
428   Jolene Dyke            F50-54        9/15       10:13        2:59     1:06:57        2:22       34:49     1:57:18
429   Samantha Stovall       F45-49       11/19       10:20        2:58     1:10:43        2:21       31:03     1:57:22
430   Joe Garcia             M60-64       13/14        9:40        2:48     1:11:58        2:03       31:00     1:57:27
431   Josh Bergie            M35-39       47/49       10:12        4:19     1:08:57        3:02       31:05     1:57:33
432   Steven Torres          M30-34       38/41        8:47        3:00     1:09:39        1:58       34:12     1:57:33
433   Lisa Scrabeck          F30-34       15/28       10:48        3:00     1:15:31        1:16       27:11     1:57:44
434   Bruce Venne            M35-39       48/49        9:47        4:13     1:12:56        2:00       28:59     1:57:53
435   Rachael Wendt          F35-39       27/39       11:11        3:43     1:11:06        1:26       30:36     1:58:01
436   Julie Paulson-Reilly   F50-54       10/15       10:34        4:02     1:08:08        4:00       31:20     1:58:02
437   Keith Szatkiewicz      M50-54       25/28       12:32        4:08     1:10:37        2:01       29:08     1:58:25
438   Luis Reynaldo          M55-59       21/22       10:28        5:43     1:00:42        3:17       38:18     1:58:25
439   Amanda Kuehn           F30-34       16/28        8:16        3:47     1:10:51        2:23       33:13     1:58:29
440   Richard Bennett        CLY          16/19       11:07        4:08     1:12:15        1:34       29:28     1:58:30
441   Danielle Ritter        ATH           9/25        9:07        2:50     1:04:25        2:34       39:51     1:58:44
442   Allison Tiefenthaler   F40-44       17/22        9:32        2:42     1:11:36        3:50       31:08     1:58:46
443   Katherine Pickard      F45-49       12/19        9:27        2:28     1:14:31        2:30       30:03     1:58:56
444   Suzanne Liebergen      F25-29       23/39       11:53        3:10     1:09:47        1:52       32:25     1:59:05
445   Brittiny Helmers       F25-29       24/39       12:43        4:10     1:08:38        2:45       31:06     1:59:20
446   Shulamite Lee          F30-34       17/28       10:53        3:07     1:14:19        1:36       29:43     1:59:36
447   Jacob Kazmierski       M30-34       39/41        8:55        3:58     1:16:15        1:46       29:14     2:00:06
448   Heather Reichert       F25-29       25/39        9:07        2:24     1:14:41        1:52       33:16     2:01:18
449   Megan Thornburgh       F30-34       18/28        8:52        3:27     1:17:06        1:52       30:37     2:01:54
450   Sarah Williams         F50-54       11/15       10:52        2:39     1:12:17        1:48       34:24     2:01:58
451   Katie Michel           ATH          10/25        9:27        2:33     1:09:39        2:19       38:16     2:02:12
452   Jess Avila             F35-39       28/39       10:42        3:11     1:14:43        2:17       31:24     2:02:14
453   Megan Rogers           ATH          11/25        9:38        2:27     1:14:37        2:31       33:10     2:02:21
454   Pamela Sprecher-Galka  F60-64         6/7       11:07        4:03     1:06:59        2:15       38:07     2:02:28
455   Andrea Galka           F30-34       19/28        9:05        6:03     1:04:43        2:01       40:39     2:02:29
456   Melissa Pieters        F35-39       29/39       10:39        5:22     1:13:31        2:55       30:12     2:02:37
457   Krista Korfmacher      F45-49       13/19       15:23        4:25     1:06:49        2:42       34:03     2:03:21
458   Rachael Vogel          F35-39       30/39        9:35        3:30     1:13:39        3:31       33:13     2:03:26
459   Alan Wiltgen           M70-99         4/5        9:55        3:22     1:09:57        3:01       37:33     2:03:46
460   Lisa Salazar           F35-39       31/39        8:40        4:05     1:12:39        2:00       36:33     2:03:56
461   Sarah Bryant           F30-34       20/28       10:49        2:12     1:16:55        1:24       32:50     2:04:08
462   Debbie Blitz           ATH          12/25        9:56        3:49     1:13:16        2:36       34:42     2:04:17
463   David Paterson         M45-49       27/29        8:13        3:50     1:13:23        1:47       37:08     2:04:20
464   Stephen Franzen        M25-29       42/46       11:58        2:48     1:15:22        1:33       33:13     2:04:51
465   Lisa Clemens           F30-34       21/28        7:03        3:30     1:20:26        2:21       31:35     2:04:54
466   Doug Mohundro          M55-59       22/22       10:48        2:49     1:15:28        1:58       33:55     2:04:56
467   Anita Bublik-Anderson  ATH          13/25        9:54        3:49     1:09:20        3:44       38:26     2:05:11
468   Natalia Smart          F20-24       17/23        8:21        3:27     1:20:19        1:56       31:35     2:05:35
469   Shirley Amato          F50-54       12/15        9:54        2:00     1:10:06        2:28       41:19     2:05:45
470   Erin Weber             F35-39       32/39        9:25        3:10     1:09:41        3:59       39:48     2:06:00
471   Becca Marshall         F35-39       33/39       10:00        3:23     1:12:17        3:24       37:29     2:06:30
472   Alexandra Opitz        F25-29       26/39        8:12        2:32     1:20:04        1:53       34:24     2:07:03
473   McKenna Wenzel         F20-24       18/23       10:45        3:56     1:19:04        1:59       31:21     2:07:03
474   Olivia Chao            F20-24       19/23       10:47        3:55     1:19:04        1:58       31:21     2:07:03
475   Brian Hansen           CLY          17/19       11:17        5:34     1:05:54        3:29       40:59     2:07:11
476   Brenna Skelly          F30-34       22/28       11:52        2:31     1:20:08        1:33       31:27     2:07:28
477   Victoria Gugala        F25-29       27/39        9:28        2:33     1:19:17        1:59       34:28     2:07:43
478   Erin Cross             F35-39       34/39        9:26        4:33     1:13:44        1:49       39:00     2:08:29
479   Ann Kopal              F40-44       18/22        9:54        3:03     1:19:19        1:44       35:05     2:09:04
480   Jordan Bergeman        M30-34       40/41       12:16        4:12     1:29:00        2:14       21:31     2:09:11
481   Jeffrey Bergeman       M01-19         8/9       12:17        4:11     1:29:00        2:14       21:31     2:09:11
482   Jessica Peltier        F35-39       35/39       10:10        3:59     1:22:00        2:37       30:41     2:09:25
483   Isabelle Beauchemin    F25-29       28/39       10:38        3:00     1:13:41        2:20       39:48     2:09:25
484   Angie Mullis           ATH          14/25        8:44        3:09     1:17:53        2:48       37:31     2:10:03
485   Nathan Bolin           M45-49       28/29       12:16        5:19     1:21:23        1:53       29:16     2:10:04
486   Nicholas Hoening       M35-39       49/49       17:27        3:28     1:15:22        2:29       31:30     2:10:14
487   Rachel Kreif           F30-34       23/28       11:15        4:07     1:18:09        2:31       34:18     2:10:19
488   Marissa Huth           F25-29       29/39        9:31        3:32     1:19:37        2:45       35:01     2:10:23
489   Julie Coleman          F45-49       14/19        9:05        3:18     1:18:48        2:48       36:51     2:10:49
490   Alicia Howard          F20-24       20/23       10:42        4:10     1:20:17        2:44       32:58     2:10:49
491   Brenna Jeanneret       F35-39       36/39       10:45        3:45     1:16:16        1:39       38:28     2:10:52
492   Gabriele Green         F30-34       24/28       11:10        1:57     1:21:42        1:19       35:02     2:11:07
493   Janette Klaehn         F45-49       15/19       15:11        4:14     1:14:01        2:24       35:20     2:11:08
494   Walter Fritz           M25-29       43/46        9:33        2:52     1:27:07        1:59       29:46     2:11:15
495   Kacy Bresina           F30-34       25/28       13:55        4:50     1:19:04        2:04       31:32     2:11:23
496   Lorraine Bonn          F50-54       13/15       12:08        4:12     1:23:32        3:10       28:32     2:11:33
497   Robert Wieckowicz      M65-69         5/6       11:02        4:40     1:06:34        4:51       44:44     2:11:49
498   Sean Smith             M50-54       26/28       16:18        5:59     1:18:45        2:20       28:46     2:12:06
499   Heather Boardman       F40-44       19/22       13:33        3:55     1:17:39        1:54       35:13     2:12:12
500   Kirsten Deguzman       ATH          15/25        9:04        1:46     1:17:56        1:54       41:39     2:12:16
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501   Paula Hough-Stokes     F45-49       16/19       10:49        3:55     1:16:58        3:20       37:30     2:12:30
502   Ralph Rowe             M60-64       14/14       12:31        4:18     1:12:59        2:49       40:05     2:12:40
503   Lauren Whitelaw        F40-44       20/22       11:46        3:20     1:17:16        3:37       36:43     2:12:40
504   Cathi Ferry            F55-59        7/11        8:47        5:32     1:22:05        2:45       33:50     2:12:58
505   Scott Arenzon          M01-19         9/9     1:43:03                                           28:49     2:13:14
506   Luke Jung              M25-29       44/46       10:21        4:25     1:16:54        3:19       38:50     2:13:47
507   Jacob Ruth             M30-34       41/41        7:58        7:18     1:17:55        2:50       38:06     2:14:05
508   Eric Engstrom          M25-29       45/46       11:24        3:52     1:18:08        2:36       38:07     2:14:05
509   Brittney Dorsey        F25-29       30/39       10:02        7:08     1:21:39        5:05       30:20     2:14:11
510   Frank Soto             M40-44       34/35       12:23        3:48     1:20:24        3:17       35:14     2:15:04
511   Kaci Schultz           F35-39       37/39       11:25        5:21     1:17:23        2:32       38:28     2:15:08
512   Nicholas Hauptmann     M40-44       35/35        7:50        6:43     1:17:05        4:20       39:35     2:15:32
513   Molly Bradfish         F25-29       31/39        9:31        3:03     1:26:04        1:28       35:34     2:15:37
514   Sammy Kane             F25-29       32/39       11:27        3:40     1:17:08        3:05       40:19     2:15:38
515   Katherine Lemke        F30-34       26/28       10:21        2:48     1:24:32        1:52       36:20     2:15:51
516   Felicia Barrios        ATH          16/25       10:11        2:11     1:23:14        1:43       38:43     2:16:00
517   Connie Rosinsky        F55-59        8/11       11:29        2:22     1:24:20        2:39       36:42     2:17:30
518   Julie Fagan            F60-64         7/7        9:59        3:29     1:13:53        3:49       46:24     2:17:32
519   Cierra Bartol-Byers    F25-29       33/39        8:14        4:56     1:29:11        2:09       33:11     2:17:39
520   Anita Peters           F55-59        9/11        9:54        4:02     1:18:40        2:53       42:17     2:17:45
521   John Gorby             M45-49       29/29        8:31        2:33     1:32:01        1:50       34:25     2:19:17
522   Jana Esselmann         F35-39       38/39       10:30        3:16     1:23:55        3:03       38:58     2:19:40
523   Bobbie Mitchell        F20-24       21/23        9:37        4:38     1:26:41        2:52       36:03     2:19:50
524   Maria Saenz            ATH          17/25        8:30        2:39     1:29:38        2:17       37:43     2:20:44
525   Jennifer Blauvelt      ATH          18/25       11:35        2:57     1:25:51        2:18       38:33     2:21:11
526   Karen Stade            F55-59       10/11       11:25        3:49     1:18:44        4:45       42:32     2:21:12
527   Karter Crowe           M20-24       22/22        7:36        3:47     1:37:50        2:02       30:07     2:21:20
528   Namuun Batbayar        F25-29       34/39        9:14        2:34     1:26:57        2:26       41:03     2:22:12
529   Adele Knight           F55-59       11/11       15:43        3:24     1:26:44        1:47       35:22     2:22:57
530   Thomas Simon           M50-54       27/28       12:56        5:49     1:22:55        4:45       36:55     2:23:19
531   Sarah Splinter         F25-29       35/39        8:21        6:55     1:24:52        3:50       39:50     2:23:46
532   Brenda Hoernke         F40-44       21/22       11:30        4:32     1:23:44        2:40       41:58     2:24:22
533   Matthew Johnson        CLY          18/19       10:00        3:13     1:30:45        2:05       39:12     2:25:12
534   Molly Koser            F30-34       27/28       13:05        3:41     1:26:40        3:10       39:32     2:26:06
535   Jaclyn Charais         F25-29       36/39       11:30        5:43     1:24:47        2:42       41:42     2:26:23
536   Robyn Bastian          F20-24       22/23        8:27        3:31     1:35:54        1:18       38:28     2:27:37
537   Dawn Hagen             F50-54       14/15       11:16        3:57     1:29:44        3:11       39:41     2:27:47
538   Kelsey Choquette       F25-29       37/39        9:11        3:19     1:38:10        1:42       36:11     2:28:31
539   Kimberly Kerska        F45-49       17/19       12:19        3:20     1:33:28        4:08       36:11     2:29:25
540   Danielle Girard        ATH          19/25       10:31        2:41     1:32:56        3:06       40:55     2:30:07
541   Catie Cox              ATH          20/25        9:40        3:39     1:32:14        1:33       43:56     2:31:00
542   Chad Koplien           M50-54       28/28       11:38        3:11     1:37:52        1:48       36:34     2:31:01
543   Callie Barbeau         F20-24       23/23       10:16        4:33     1:38:17        3:29       36:54     2:33:26
544   Paul Gavin             M65-69         6/6        8:13        4:58     1:33:27        3:43       44:08     2:34:28
545   Emily Desjarlais       F25-29       38/39       13:10        6:29     1:32:28        4:06       38:46     2:34:58
546   Kelsey Hess            ATH          21/25        7:51        3:03     1:34:35        2:35       47:51     2:35:53
547   Karin Clemens          F25-29       39/39        9:05        4:00     1:40:00        1:16       42:41     2:37:01
548   Bill La Fleur          M70-99         5/5       14:03        7:33     1:34:43        2:23       40:04     2:38:44
549   Rob Miller             M25-29       46/46       14:31       11:07     1:32:48        4:01       38:29     2:40:54
550   Maria Lindquist        F50-54       15/15       18:23        5:52     1:31:29        3:37       42:05     2:41:24
551   Stephanie Paider       F40-44       22/22       10:48        2:21     1:37:12        2:18       51:44     2:44:22
552   Selene Arana           ATH          22/25       22:42        2:48     1:38:54        2:02       38:18     2:44:41
553   Erika Gostomski        F45-49       18/19       16:41        4:58     1:39:14        4:34       40:33     2:45:58
554   Emilie Rabbitt         F35-39       39/39       12:08        2:54     1:40:19        1:51       50:01     2:47:10
555   Amy Yonker             F30-34       28/28       10:19        3:16     1:42:06        2:13       52:58     2:50:49
556   Angela Anderson        ATH          23/25       14:48        3:22     1:54:57        2:01       52:16     3:07:22
557   Anita Bendre                          0/0       12:37        9:10     2:02:19        2:05       41:17     3:07:26
558   Nina Bendre            F45-49       19/19       12:36        9:14     2:02:13        2:09       41:18     3:07:28
559   Gina Calderon          ATH          24/25       14:05        3:13     2:01:02        2:46       50:30     3:11:34
560   Jeremy Arnold          CLY          19/19       12:03        8:28     1:38:18        3:57     1:14:26     3:17:11
561   Elise Opicka           ATH          25/25       12:23        6:14     2:01:39        2:24       55:34     3:18:12
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